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Jackie Gaines

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Jackie Gaines
Postcode

Date of birth August 1984
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
UPPERSILLRITE LTD
TRAYTRACKS LTD
TOWDRILL LTD
TILETINCLIP LTD
TILLDEMPT LTD
THREMEART LTD
AHZIANIOUS LTD
AHNEROIMX LTD
AHMVLERFI LTD
AGTEACVAN LTD
AGONIORIX LTD
AGIMATE LTD
EVRELTHRA LTD
EVRAUNREL LTD
EVODREL LTD
ETSPHORVO LTD
EVAEDROLC LTD
ETHSEAMO LTD
ZHURLAON LTD
ZHULATION LTD
ZHRYSPAEMON LTD
ZHRISDAUMAS LTD
ZHIMTHELC LTD
ZHEXAIOSY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13735611
13733148
13729864
13724513
13726404
13721182
13611185
13608696
13605637
13602087
13599759
13597477
13540437
13538531
13536142
13532589
13532541
13527025
13431698
13428903
13426320
13423952
13421331
13418561

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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928355767

928355767

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/11/2021
09/11/2021
08/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
03/11/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
06/09/2021
03/09/2021
02/09/2021
01/09/2021
30/07/2021
29/07/2021
28/07/2021
27/07/2021
27/07/2021
23/07/2021
01/06/2021
31/05/2021
28/05/2021
27/05/2021
26/05/2021
25/05/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
13/12/2021
16/11/2021
13/12/2021
30/09/2021
29/09/2021
29/09/2021
29/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
11/08/2021
11/08/2021
10/08/2021
09/08/2021
10/08/2021
01/08/2021
23/06/2021
23/06/2021
15/06/2021
13/06/2021
11/06/2021
10/06/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



