Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Jackie Gaines 928355767

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Jackie Gaines Number 928355767

Postcode Address

Date of birth August 1984 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position N/A\*

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
UPPERSILLRITE LTD	13735611	Company is dissolved	10/11/2021	17/11/2021	Director
TRAYTRACKS LTD	13733148	Company is dissolved	09/11/2021	16/11/2021	Director
TOWDRILL LTD	13729864	Active - Accounts Filed	08/11/2021	16/11/2021	Director
TILETINCLIP LTD	13724513	Company is dissolved	05/11/2021	13/12/2021	Director
TILLDEMPT LTD	13726404	Company is dissolved	05/11/2021	16/11/2021	Director
THREMEART LTD	13721182	Active - Accounts Filed	03/11/2021	13/12/2021	Director
AHZIANIOUS LTD	13611185	Active - Accounts Filed	09/09/2021	30/09/2021	Director
AHNEROIMX LTD	13608696	Company is dissolved	08/09/2021	29/09/2021	Director
AHMVLERFI LTD	13605637	Company is dissolved	06/09/2021	29/09/2021	Director
AGTEACVAN LTD	13602087	Company is dissolved	03/09/2021	29/09/2021	Director
AGONIORIX LTD	13599759	Active - Accounts Filed	02/09/2021	21/09/2021	Director
AGIMATE LTD	13597477	Company is dissolved	01/09/2021	21/09/2021	Director
EVRELTHRA LTD	13540437	Company is dissolved	30/07/2021	11/08/2021	Director
EVRAUNREL LTD	13538531	Company is dissolved	29/07/2021	11/08/2021	Director
EVODREL LTD	13536142	Company is dissolved	28/07/2021	10/08/2021	Director
ETSPHORVO LTD	13532589	Company is dissolved	27/07/2021	09/08/2021	Director
EVAEDROLC LTD	13532541	Company is dissolved	27/07/2021	10/08/2021	Director
ETHSEAMO LTD	13527025	Company is dissolved	23/07/2021	01/08/2021	Director
ZHURLAON LTD	13431698	Active - Accounts Filed	01/06/2021	23/06/2021	Director
ZHULATION LTD	13428903	Active - Accounts Filed	31/05/2021	23/06/2021	Director
ZHRYSPAEMON LTD	13426320	Active - Accounts Filed	28/05/2021	15/06/2021	Director
ZHRISDAUMAS LTD	13423952	Active - Accounts Filed	27/05/2021	13/06/2021	Director
ZHIMTHELC LTD	13421331	Company is dissolved	26/05/2021	11/06/2021	Director
ZHEXAIOSY LTD	13418561	Active - Accounts Filed	25/05/2021	10/06/2021	Director